Property
Name

Smoketree Lodge

)

Hidden Valley
Motel (2)

Best Western

Mountain Lodge
at Banner Elk (6)

Willow Valley
Resort (6)

Little Main
Street Inn and
Suites (7)
Highland Hills
Motel (8)

Super 8 (8)

High Country
Inn (9)

Comfort Suites

©)

Hampton Inn
Boone (10)

Red Carpet Inn
(10)

Address

11914 NC Hwy 105 S,
Banner Elk, NC 28604

8725 NC Hwy 105 S,
Boone, NC 28607

1615 Tynecastle Hwy.

(Hwy. 184),
Banner Elk, NC 28604

354 Bairds Creek Rd.,
Vilas, NC 28692

607 Main Street East,
Banner Elk, NC 28604

2748 Hwy. 105 South,
Boone, NC 28607

2419 Hwy. 105 South,
Boone, NC 28607

1785 Hwy 105,
Boone, NC 28607

1184 Hwy. 105
Boone, NC 28607

1075 Hwy. 105,
Boone, NC 28607

862 Blowing Rock Rd.

(Hwy 221),
Boone, NC 28607

Phone(s)

828.963.6505
828.963.6515
800.422.1880

828.963.4372

828.898.4571
877.877.4553

828.963.6551
ext.00

828.898.6109
800.851.4397

828.264.2277
800.948.5276

828.264.4133

828.264.1000
800.334.5605

828.268.0099
877.424.6423

828.264.0077

828.264.2457

Web Site (all sites www.)

Smoketree-Lodge.com

hiddenvalleymotel.com

bestwesternbannerelk.com

willowvalley-resort.com

littlemainstreet.com

highlandhillsmotel.com

super8.com

highcountryinn.com

choicehotels.com

hamptoninn.com

boonelodging.com

Rates
Sun -
Thur
$75to
$105

$50 to
$65

$80

$70 to
$125

$98

$68

$80

$49

$95

$109

$58

Rates
Fri &
Sat
$75to
$105

$75 to
$100

$130

$70 to
$125

$129

$98

$120

$89

$125

$179

$88

Discount Pets Breakfast
Available included?
10% for no no
AAA/AARP or
for
"USCA"
no no no
10% yes no
AAA/AARP; +$10 per night,
12% military and limited
rooms

no no no
10% yes, no
AAA/AARP on pre-approval
10% AARP, leo, no no
military
10% no yes -
AAA/AARP continental
10% AARP not in motel, yes -

but in 2 cabins continental
10% no yes -
AAA/AARP continental
10% no yes -
AAA/AARP continental

rates quoted are $10 for the first no
already night, $5 each
discounted additional night

Closest
Restaurant

approx. 1 mile

2 miles

on site

approx. 2.5
miles

nearby

Hotel/Motel

1 block

on site

adjacent

adjacent

adjacent



