Property Name	Address	Phone(s)	Web Site (all sites www.)	Rates Sun - Thur	Rates Fri & Sat	Discount Available	Pets	Breakfast included?	Closest Restaurant
Smoketree Lodg (1)	e 11914 NC Hwy 105 S, Banner Elk, NC 28604	828.963.6505 828.963.6515 800.422.1880	Smoketree-Lodge.com	\$75 to \$105	\$75 to \$105	10% for AAA/AARP or for "USCA"	no	no	approx. 1 mile
Hidden Valley Motel (2)	8725 NC Hwy 105 S, Boone, NC 28607	828.963.4372	hiddenvalleymotel.com	\$50 to \$65	\$75 to \$100	no	no	no	2 miles
Best Western Mountain Lodge at Banner Elk (6)	1615 Tynecastle Hwy. (Hwy. 184),) Banner Elk, NC 28604	828.898.4571 877.877.4553	bestwesternbannerelk.com	\$80	\$130	10% AAA/AARP; 12% military	yes +\$10 per night, and limited rooms	no	on site
Willow Valley Resort (6)	354 Bairds Creek Rd., Vilas, NC 28692	828.963.6551 ext.00	willowvalley-resort.com	\$70 to \$125	\$70 to \$125	no	no	no	approx. 2.5 miles
Little Main Street Inn and Suites (7)	607 Main Street East, Banner Elk, NC 28604	828.898.6109 800.851.4397	littlemainstreet.com	\$98	\$129	10% AAA/AARP	yes, on pre-approval	no I	nearby
Highland Hills Motel (8)	2748 Hwy. 105 South, Boone, NC 28607	828.264.2277 800.948.5276	highlandhillsmotel.com	\$68	\$98	10% AARP, leo, military	no	no	Hotel/Motel
Super 8 (8)	2419 Hwy. 105 South, Boone, NC 28607	828.264.4133	super8.com	\$80	\$120	10% AAA/AARP	no	yes - continental	1 block
High Country Inn (9)	1785 Hwy 105, Boone, NC 28607	828.264.1000 800.334.5605	highcountryinn.com	\$49	\$89	10% AARP	not in motel, but in 2 cabins	yes - continental	on site
Comfort Suites (9)	1184 Hwy. 105 Boone, NC 28607	828.268.0099 877.424.6423	choicehotels.com	\$95	\$125	10% AAA/AARP	no	yes - continental	adjacent
Hampton Inn Boone (10)	1075 Hwy. 105, Boone, NC 28607	828.264.0077	hamptoninn.com	\$109	\$179	10% AAA/AARP	no	yes - continental	adjacent
Red Carpet Inn (10)	862 Blowing Rock Rd. (Hwy 221), Boone, NC 28607	828.264.2457	boonelodging.com	\$58	\$88	rates quoted are already discounted	\$10 for the first night, \$5 each additional night		adjacent